
8.—2

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET
ISSUES
from
the
STATE
COAL-MINES
ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st
March,

1903,
compared
with

the
Amount
voted
under
"The

Appropriation
Act,

1902."

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET

ISSUES
from
the

LAND
FOR

SETTLEMENTS
ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st

March,
1903,

compared

with
the
Amount
voted
under
"The

Appropriation
Act,

1902."

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET

ISSUES
from
the

GOVERNMENT
LOANS
TO

LOCAL
BODIES

ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st
March,

1903,
compared
with
the
Amount
voted
under
"The
Appropriation
Act,

1902."

The
Treasury,
28th
April,

1903.

James
B.

Heywood, _,,~, Secretary
to
the
Treasury.

Examined
and

round
correct.

Robert
J.

Collins, Accountant
to
the
Treasury.

J.
K.
Warburton, Controller

and
Auditor-General.

Approximate
Cost
of

Paper.—
Preparation,

not
given;

printing
(11410
copies),
£11
Is.
6d

Price
6d.]

By

Authority:
John-

Mackay,
Government

Printer,Wellington.—1903.

2—B. 2.

9

g
i

>
i

Issued

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued
inExcess.

Expenditure.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Advances.
Total.

112
State
Coal-mines
Account: —State

Coal-mines

£

s.
d.

39,499
4

3
j

£
».

a.

75
14
3

75
14
3

£

s.
d.
i

£

b.
d.

39,423
10
0
!

11,500
0

0

39,423
10
0

11,500
0

0

£

s.
d.

£

s.
rl.

£

s.
d.

50,923
10
0

81,500
0

0

30,576
10
0

.50,923
10
0

81,500
0

0

30,576
10
0

£

s.
d.

Total

"
39,499
4

3

75
14
3

39,423
10
0

••

EHo>

Issued.

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued
in Excess.

Expenditure.
Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Advances.
Total.

i

Land
for

Settlements
Account: —118

Land
for
Settlements
Expenses

Total

£

s.
d.

3,740
16-
1

3,740
16
1

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

3,740
16
1

£

s.
d.
!

162
18
2

£

s.
d.

3,903
14
3

fc

s.
d.

7,171
0

0

£

s.
d.

3,267
5

9

£

s.
d.

3,740
16
1

162
18
2

3,903
14
3

7,171
0

0

3,267
5

9

i:EHO

Expenditure.

Issued.

Voted.

A
MOUNT Unissued.

Issued in Excess.

Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Advances.
Total.

The
Government

Loans
to

Local
Bodies
Ac-
j

count:—

Roads,
to

open
up

Crown
Lands

..
£

s.
d.

19,815
1

5

£

s.
d.

1,236
11
2

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

18,578
10
3

6,019
5

5

£

s.
d.

24,597
15
8

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

11-1

45,000
0

0

20,402
4

4

Total

19,815
1

5

1.230
11
2

18,578
10
3

6,019
5

5

24,597
15
8

45,000
0

0

20,402
4

4


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

