Secretary to the Treasury.

ROBERT J. COLLINS, Accountant to the Treasury.

STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the STATE COAL-MINES ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1903, compared with the Amount voted under "The Appropriation Act, 1902."

i			Issued				AMOUNT	ISSUED IN
	Expenditure.	Credits.	Net Expenditure.	Advances.	Total.	voted.	UNISSUED.	EXCESS.
STATE COAL-MINES ACCOUNT:— State Coal-mines	£ s. d. 39,499 4 3	£ 4. d.	£ s. d. 39,423 10 0	d. £ s. d. 0 11,500 0 0	£ s. d. 50,923 10 0	£ s. d. 81,500 0 0	£ s. d. 30,576 10 0	ક
, Total	39,499 4 3	75 14 3	39,423 10 0 11,500 0 0	11,500 0 0	50,923 10 0	50,923 10 0 81,500 0 0	30,576 10 0	

STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1903, compared with the Amount voted under "The Appropriation Act, 1902."

			
ISSUED IN	Excess.	£ s. d.	•
AMOUNT	UNISSUED.	£ s. d. 8, 3,267 5 9	3,267 5 9
V.	VOIED.	£ s. d. 7,171 0 0	7,171 0 0 3,267 5 9
	Total.	£ s. d. 3,903 14 3	3,903 14 3
	Advances.	£ s. d. 162 18 2	162 18 2
Issued.	Net Expenditure.	£ s. d. 3,740 16 1	3,740 16 1
	Credits. N	£ s. d.	
	Expenditure.	£ s. d. 3,740 16-1	3,740 16 1
		*	:
		LAND FOR SETTLEMENTS ACCOUNT:	. Total
	ιοΛ	13	

STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the GOVERNMEN! LOANS TO LOCAL BODIES ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1902,"

TE.		-			ISSUED.			Vотер	AMOUNT	ISSUED
n 4		F	Expenditure.	Credits.	Credits. Net Expenditure. Advances.	Advances.	Total.		UNISSUED.	Excess.
	THE GOVERNMENT LOANS TO LOCAL BODIES AC-		ક્ક કે.	£ s. d.	£ s. d.	£ s. d.	£ s. d.	£ s. d.	£ s. d.	£ s. d.
-	Countries Roads, to open up Crown Lands		19,815 1 5	1,236 11 2	18,578 10 3	6,019 5 5	24,597 15 8	45,000 0 0 20,402 4 4	20,402 4 4	:
	Total	l	19,815 1 5	1,236 11 2	18,578 10 3 6,019 5 5	6,019 5 5	24,597 15 8	45,000 0 0 20,402 4 4	20,402 4 4	•
	The Treasury, 28th April, 1903.	╝.						JAMES B.	JAMES B. HEYWOOD,	

Examined and found correct.

WARBURTON, Controller and Auditor-General. J. K.

Approximate Cost of Paper.—Preparation, not given; printing (11410 copies), £11 1s. 6d.

Price 6d.]

By Authority: John Mackay, Government Printer, Wellington.—1903.